Winter Solstice -- December 18, 2004
Troll Hollow - Duathlon Format 6K
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Name

Laura Edlund
Kate Ceronsky
Katie Anderson
Kristin Kennedy

Name

Chris Sachs
Aaron Roessler
Chip Tabor
Tom Krenz

Pat Lorentz
Tim Trudeau
Mark Howard
Mike Petroff
Allen Hanson
Matt Smithers
Rick Wheeler
Phillip Johnson
Mark Howard
Gary Zielke

Time

0:15:49
0:17:09
0:17:50
0:19:16

Time

0:13:49
0:14:00
0:14:01
0:14:02
0:14:32
0:14:42
0:15:04
0:15:19
0:15:46
0:16:23
0:17:32
0:17:45
0:17:58
0:26:00

Class

F 01-19
F 01-19
F 20-29
F 01-19

Class

M 20-29
M 20-29
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 20-29
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 01-19
M 40-49
M 01-19
M 50-59
M 01-19
M 50-59
M 50-59

Age Group
1st
2nd
1st
3rd

Age Group
1st
2nd
1st
1st
3rd
2nd
2nd
1st
3rd
2nd
1st
3rd
2nd
3rd



