Winter Solstice -- December 18, 2004

Troll Hollow - Duathlon Format 6K

Plc	Name	Time	Class	Age Group
1	Laura Edlund	0:15:49	F 01-19	1st
2	Kate Ceronsky	0:17:09	F 01-19	2nd
3	Katie Anderson	0:17:50	F 20-29	1st
4	Kristin Kennedy	0:19:16	F 01-19	3rd
Plc	Name	Time	Class	Age Group
1	Chris Sachs	0:13:49	M 20-29	1st
2	Aaron Roessler	0:14:00	M 20-29	2nd
3	Chip Tabor	0:14:01	M 30-39	1st
4	Tom Krenz	0:14:02	M 40-49	1st
5	Pat Lorentz	0:14:32	M 20-29	3rd
6	Tim Trudeau	0:14:42	M 30-39	2nd
7	Mark Howard	0:15:04	M 40-49	2nd
8	Mike Petroff	0:15:19	M 01-19	1st
9	Allen Hanson	0:15:46	M 40-49	3rd
10	Matt Smithers	0:16:23	M 01-19	2nd
11	Rick Wheeler	0:17:32	M 50-59	1st
12	Phillip Johnson	0:17:45	M 01-19	3rd
13	Mark Howard	0:17:58	M 50-59	2nd
14	Gary Zielke	0:26:00	M 50-59	3rd